

T05 T06amharIA (TRACK-13) MMJSUY
RRSMP

कार्यपालक अभियंता, ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग,
कार्य प्रमंडल, दोउदेनगर

सहायक अभियंता, ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग,
कार्य अंगण प्रमंडल, भोकरा

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

BLOCK-OBRA - MB NO-1026

Measurement Book

संवैदक - बीजनाथ निर्माण इण्डिया प्रा लि०

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on A/c Bell					
Name of work:- Construction					
of Road from 705 to					
Ganharua.					
Name of Agency:- Rajendra					
Nirman India Pvt Ltd.					
Agreement No:-					
OS/CMB D/25-26					
Agreement Rate - 6.11 %					

below of 200 Rate.

Date of work start.

13-06-2025

Date of completion

12-06-2025

Date of measurement

02.09.2025

① clearing and grubbing

road Length including

uprooting 40-40-40

 $2 \times 170 \times 10.0 \times 1.5 = 30.0 \text{ m}^2$ $2 \times 500 \times 30.0 \times 1.5 = 450.0 \text{ m}^2$ $2 \times 900 \times 30.0 \times 1.5 = 810.0 \text{ m}^2$

Continuation 1290m

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
① Clearing and grubbing road					
Length including					
uprooting do. do. all					
0.75 Hec VTM-2					
@ Rs 73248.45/Hec Rs					54937=
② G.S. 3 - Construction					
of G.S. 13 with well					
graded material					
Gr II do do. all					
96.33 m ² VTM-05					
@ Rs 2458.72/m ² Rs					236848=
③ Providing WBM					
Gr III Laying spread					
ding and compacting					
As per pot measure					
do do. all					
104.09 m ³ VTM-8					
@ Rs 4243.80/m ³ Rs					441737=
④ Providing Logo of Project:					
of 4 mile trip P-8 = 2.0 No.					
@ Rs 10720 SS/each = Rs					21440=

Continuation

(o. Rs = 75,963=)

Continuation